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2022 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 42 SEA BRIGHT COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH
------------ TAX _AMOUNTS = —-=—-
LoT QUALIFIC. PROPERTY LOCATION CLASS NET VAL TOT YEAR  1ST HALF  2ND HALF
124.02 EAST OCEAN AVENUE 1 3500 39.55 39.84 .29-
129 EAST OCEAN AVENUE 15F 100 .00 94.00 94.00-

PRELIM.

19.78 *OVERBILL*
.00 *OVERBILL*



2022 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 42 SEA BRIGHT COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH
TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2022 TAXES 2022 TAXES 2023 TAXES
COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)
RATABLES * 1,308 974,038,300 11,006,632.79 .00 9,750.00 10,996,882.79 5,409,419.87 5,587,462.92 5,498,444 _66
RAILROADS * 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 564,483 6,378.66 .00 .00 6,378.66 3,512.08 2,866.58 3,189.33

EXEMPTS * 60 59,528,700 .00 .00 .00 .00 94.00 94.00- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2022
TAXING DISTRICT 42 SEA BRIGHT COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

DESCRIPTION OF TAX TE;E%&SE PE§A£EOO Fkﬁguméx
COUNTY TAX .218
CNTY OPEN SPACE .028
DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX .099
REGIONAL SCHOOL TAX .265
LIBRARY TAX .017
MUNICIPAL TAX .503
TOTAL TAX RATE 1.130
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........
* STATE AID AO1 -000

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL
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FOR 2022

T OF SEA BRIGHT

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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07/13/22

2022 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

TAXING DISTRICT 42 SEA BRIGHT

VALUE
28,519,300

NET TAXABLE
804,237,800

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

0]
0]

28,519,300
804,237,800

0

240,325,100

28,519,300
563,912,700

167
1,070

1
2

RESIDENTIAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

136,129,308
5,151,900
141,281,200

[eo/ee]

300
0

136,129,
5,151,900
141,281,200

200
0]

44,385,
2,628,500
47,013,700

91,744,108
2,523,400
94,267,500

0

71

CLASS 4 TOTAL

974,038,300

0]

287,338,800 974,038,300

686,699,500

1,308

RATABLE TOTAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

RAITLROAD TOTAL

483

564,

OO

483

564,

—100O

564,483

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

7
5
3,725,900

[elooo/oe]

7
5
3,725,900

545,800

59,528,700

0

16,355,600 59,528,700

43,173,100

60

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTION
AMGUNT

DEDUCTI1 ONS
NO. OF
DEDUCTS

CLASSIFICATION
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SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2022 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

TAXING DISTRICT 42 SEA BRIGHT COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH
SPECIAL_TAXING NO. OF

DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE

H72 RATABLES 1 1,315,900 53,000 0] 1,368,900

RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 0 0 0

EXEMPTS 0 0 0 0

H73 RATABLES 3 1,200,400 79,200 0 1,279,600

RAILROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 0 0 0

EXEMPTS 0 0 0 0

H74 RATABLES 34 19,607,600 5,276,700 0 24,884,300

RAILROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 0 0 0

EXEMPTS 1 454,000 6,800 460,800

H81 RATABLES 5 3,983,300 2,089,300 0 6,072,600

RAILROAD 0 0 0 Q

PUB UTIL 0 0 0

EXEMPTS 0 0 0 0

H82 RATABLES 2 1,567,200 127,900 0] 1,695,100

RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 0 0 0

EXEMPTS 0 0 0 0

H86 RATABLES 1 755,300 13,900 0 769,200

RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 0 0 0

EXEMPTS 0 0 0 0



